24.01.2014
Platz D/S Nr
1 436
2. D 229
3 443
4. 401
5. 301
6. 227
T 428
8. 335
9. D 244
10. 437
T 327
12. 250
13. 116
14. 334
15 240
16. 402
17 231
18. 218
19. 224
20. 210
21. 114
22. 409
23 411
24. 118
25. 222
26. 454
27 219
28. 122
29. 203
30. 153
31 by 345
32. 447
39 413
34. 132
35. 139
36. D 255
37. 333
38. 423
39. 323
40. 141
41. 344
42. D 121
43. 350
44. 421
45. D 248
46. 405
47. 102
48. 106
49. 148
50. 125
51. 252
52. 221
53 134
54. 440
55. 417
56. 318

Skat-Championat 2014

Turnierwertung Tag 1
Serien 1 - 3 sortiert nach Tisch-Punkten

Name, Vorname

Schierz, Martin
Pullig, Angelika
Binten, Roland
Krohle, Erwin
Conrad, Thomas
Pfeifer, Jochen
Schéfer, Horst
Bundt, Klaus-Dieter
Miller, Martina
Wilfried, Hermann
Schimpf, Stefan
Goken, Ulli

Jost, Frank
Schneider, Lothar
Wedekind, Joachim
Engel, Achim
Nitzsche, Mike
Rottgen, Martin
Hoffmann, Peter
Lazicic, Deni
Kéfer, Holger
Schmidt, Michael
Block, Jirgen
Tavaglione, Stefan
Kursawe, Gunter
Eichler, Victor
Brandt, K.-Heinz
Schéfer, Daniel
WeilRschnur, Herbert
Wasilke, Matthias
Knape, Claudia
Seferovic, Senad
Nurnberger, Frank
LUbbehlsen, Walter
Ginzel, Raimund
Schuschke, Julia
Blttner, Jorg
Munch, Ingolf
Linke, Mario

Witt, Olaf

Lange, Georg
Strehler, Brigitte
Zink, Bernd
Hagen, J.-Uwe
Denecke, Maria
Dotzauer, Jens
Isserstedt, Marcel
Schoénrade, Sven
Busse, Werner
Nittel, Holger
Seeber, Hartmut
Bleichner, Frederic
Wegener, Karl
Filla, Thomas
Wiillenweber, Georg
Deurer, Dominique

Fortsetzung

Tag 1

4.273 12
4,225 12
4.057 12
4.137 11
4119 11
4.090 11
3918 11
3.873 11
3695 11
3.679 11
3.462 11
3.460 11
3.457 11
3.427 11
2381 11
3.060 11
3.820 10
3.781 10
2831 10
3.475 10
3.420 10
3.411 10
3.369 10
3.361 10
3354 10
3.352 10
3299 10
3.287 10
3.274 10
3.250 10
3.226 10
3.189 10
3.182 10
3.081 10
3.077 10
3.045 10
2882 1D
2.954 10
4065 9
3945 9
3783 9
3.666 9
3617 9
3.609 9
3593 9
3560 9
3553 9
3535 9
3527 9
3495 9
3.420 9
3416 9
2282 3
3.368 9
3334 9
3.261 9

Gesamt

4.273 12
4,225 12
4.057 12
4137 11
4119 11
4.090 11
3.918 11
3.873 11
3.695 11
3.679 11
3.462 11
3.460 11
3.457 11
3.427 11
3.381 11
3.060 11
3.820 10
3.781 10
3.531 10
3.475 10
3.420 10
3.411 10
3.369 10
3.361 10
3.354 10
3.352 10
3299 10
3.287 10
3.274 10
3.250 10
3.226 10
3.189 10
3.182 10
3.081 10
3.077 10
3.045 10
2.981 10
2.954 10
4065 9
3945 9
3.783
3.666
3.617
3.609
3.593
3.560
3.553
3.535
3827
3.495
3.420
3.416
3.382
3.368
3.334
3.261
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24.01.2014

Platz D/S Nr
57 230
58. 208
59. D 410
60. 207
61. 404
62. 211
63. 204
64. 253
65. 241
66. 133
67. 215
68. 147
69. D 348
70. 156
71 238
72. D 321
73. 130
74. 324
75 446
76. 453
77. 354
78. 326
79. 451
80. 456
81. D 206
82. 346
83. 319
84. 242
85. 305
86. 308
87. 435
88. 307
89. 112
90. 117
91. D 142
92. 143
93. 347
94. 314
95. 104
96. 309
97. 111
08. 351
99. 431
100. 212
101. DJ 136
102. 312
103. 336
104. 144
105. 217
106. 254
107. 138
108. 455
109. 340
110. 432
f 429
112. 303

Skat-Championat 2014

Turnierwertung Tag 1
Serien 1 - 3 sortiert nach Tisch-Punkten

Name, Vorname

Thieme, Uwe
Steiner, Jurgen
Hanschke, Claudia
Wassink, Hans
Born, Thomas
Wiedemeyer, Wolfgang
Klemens, Heinz
Christ, Michel
Aust, Jorg

Banck, Jens
Christiani, Dirk
Wohler, Johannes
Weidner, Manuela
Schwarzer, Detlef
Pullig, Winfried
Nicklas, Anja
Landt, Wolf
Groger, Oliver
Gundlach, Max
Choschzig, Adrian
Elsner, Ernst-Uwe
Quad, Gerd
Ruscher, Heiko
Thielke, Frank
Miuller, Marianne
Tummers, Heinz
Jordan, Roland
Hussong, Jorg
Janson, Daniel
Ziegler, Hannelore
Opitz, Marcel
Bau, Thomas
Schwarzer, Guido
Reiche, Stefan
Schroder, Karin
Schilling, Hans
Schneider, Walter
Rauber, Roland
Kéfer, Horst
Randow, Klaus
Volz, Steffen
Dollan, Lutz
Dopelheuer, Jens
Neef, Hans Georg
Rothkranz, Susanne
Knop, Alfred
Peppel, Gerhard
Schiel3, Peter
Schlésser, Erwin
Peitsch, Hans
Sievers, Martin
Nimz, Ragnar
Falbender, Norbert
Schulze, Frank
Héafner, Bernd
Schuwer, Thomas

Tag 1

3.249
3.242
3.187
3.177

3.141
3.104

3.069

3.058

8028
3.024

3.016
2.988
2.979
2.941
2.893
2.859
2.821

2.751

2.745

2.722
2.590

2.477

3.930

3.661

3.605

3.485
3.390
3.069
3.057
3.052

3.041

3.033
3.018
3.009

3.008

2.969
2.930
2.916

2912

2.905

2.878

2.842
2.824
2.819

2.789

2.785
2.785
2.751

2739
2.555

2.552

2.447
2.443
2.427

2351
2.280

Fortsetzung

Gesamt

9 3.249 9
3.242
3.187
3.177
3.141
3.104
3.069
3.058
3.025
3.024
3.016
2.988
29
2.941
2.893
2.859
2821
2.751
2.745
2.722
2.590
2.477
3.930
3.661
3.605
3.485
3.390
3.069
3.057
3.052
3.041
3.033
3.018
3.009
3.008
2.969
2.930
2.916
2917
2.905
2.878
2.842
8 2.824 8
8 2.819 8
8 2789 8
8 2.785 8
8 2.785 8
8 2751 8
8 2.739 8
8 2.555 8
8 2552 8
8 8
8 8
8 8
8 8
8
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2.447
2.443
2.427
2.357
8 2.280
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24.01.2014 Skat-Championat 2014

Turnierwertung Tag 1
Serien 1 - 3 sortiert nach Tisch-Punkten

Platz D/S Nr. Name, Vorname Tag 1 Gesamt
113. 205 Funk, Hermann 2.166 8 2.166 8
114. 120 de Vries, Rainer 2.165 8 2.165 8
Ii5 201 Blex, Leo 3307 3.307 7
116. 349 de Cosmo, Silvio 3.214 7 3.214 7
117. 113 Krack, Sven-Oliver g1y 3.181 7
118. 313 Loose, Raymund 3.176 7 3.176 7
119. 449 Marucha, Hans 3130 7 3.130 7
120. 239 Dussl, Tilo 3.126 7 3.126 7
121. 256 Rauch, Jean-Marie sulllls 7 3.115 7
122. 341 Bichs, Johann 3.001 7 3.0901 7
123. 439 Kern, Andreas 3.064 7 3.064 7
124. 414 Kellner, Dieter 3.032 7 3.032 7
125. 223 Claus, Jurgen 298 2987 7
126. 415 Jahn, Wolfgang 2986 7 2986 7
127. 135 Marquardt, Olaf 2931 1 2937 7
128. 226 Reuter, Frank 2900 7 2900 7
129. 407 Lisson, Thomas 2900 7 2900 7
130. 151 Albrecht, Ecki 2881 7 2881 7
131 124 Wohlert, Wolfgang 2833 1 2838 7
132. 225 Wittmann, Jean-Georges 2751 7 2751 7
133. 202 Brinkschulte, Ludger 2711 1 2717 7
134. 110 Rumke, Christian 2715 7 2715 7
135. 328 Maier, Daniel 2712 7 2712 7
136. 123 Mahler, Ralf 2706 7 2706 7
137. 214 Kurth, Peter 2706 7 2706 7
138. D 213 Schulze, Carmen 2701 7 2701 7
139. D 444 Dopelheuer, Gabi 2681 7 2681 7
140. 331 Wairstlein, Werner 2651 7 2651 7
141. 236 Huhn, Michael 2640 7 2640 7
142. 408 Kreuz, Klaus-Dieter 2623 7 2623 7
143. D 450 Raschke, Alexandra 25kl T 2555 7
144, 306 Schmitt, Uli 2484 7 2484 7
145. 342 Schafer, Gerd 2476 7 2476 7
146. 427 Schierz, Andreas 2471 7 2471 7
147. 420 Groger, Wieland 2313 1 2373 7
148. 339 Reiter, Frank 2253 7 2253 7
149. 232 Gunther, Dettlef 2163 7 2163 7
150. 452 Dohler, Uwe 2.157 7 2.157 7
151. 355 Pempel, Matthias 2196 1 2146 7
152. 304 Wilbert, Franz-Rudolf 2123 7 2123 7
153. 127 Rosenboom, Bruno 2875 6 2875 6
154. 302 Dreier, Roland 2855 6 2855 6
155. 216 Pitz, Charly 2827 6 2827 6
156. 149 Feuerhahn, Kevin 2.782 6 2.782 6
157. 325 Zens, Josef 2661 6 2661 6
158. 128 Maitzek, Kai 2660 6 2660 6
159. 422 Astermann, Stefan 2625 6 2625 6
160. 251 Fieger, Georg 2547 6 2547 6
161. 237 Breucker, Reimund 2536 6 2536 6
162. 245  Klapperstiick, Edgar 2506 6 2506 6
163. 131 Leinbaum, Jorg 2486 6 2486 6
164. 445 Albrecht, Thomas 2465 6 2465 6
165. D 220 Stolas, Ulla 2432 6 2432 6
166. D 249 Giffinger, Petra 2351 6 2351 6
167. D 246 Feiler, Anissa 2324 6 2324 6
168. 247 Lindhorst, Uwe 2305 6 2305 6

----------------------- Fortsetzung ---------------------
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24.01.2014 Skat-Championat 2014 Seite 4

Turnierwertung Tag 1
Serien 1 - 3 sortiert nach Tisch-Punkten

Platz D/S Nr. Name, Vorname Tag 1 Gesamt
169. 317 Schopges, Werner 22871 B 2287 6
170. 332 Krugler, Heinz 2261 6 2261 6
171 352 Bartsch, Lothar 2227 6 2227 6
172. 234 Wagner, Stefan 2211 6 2211 6
173. 140 Deichgréaber, Ulrich 2197 5 2197 6
174. 442 Richter, Candy 2062 6 2062 6
175. 416 Béacker, Ralf 2022 6 2.022 6
176. 103 Maurer, Edgar 2004 6 2004 6
177. D 406 Lichtenberg, Heike 1351 6 1951 6
178. 107 Mikonauschke, Stephan 1951 6 1951 6
179. 329 Beck, Wolfgang 1908 6 1.908 6
180. 343 Philipp, Ewald 1581 6 1581 6
181. 311 Dr. med. Anselm, Heiko 259 B 2559 5
182. 338 Klingelhofer, Rolf 2499 5 2499 5
183. 243 Rabenstein, Ralf 2412 5 2412 5
184. D 109 Benkel-Lensky, Ramona 2343 5 2343 5
185. 425 Nussemeyeer, Jorg 27211 B 2277 5
186. 353 Schmidt, Matthias 2275 5 2275 5
187. 412 Sokoll, Lars 2269 5 2269 5
188. 145 Anders, Danny 2262 5 2262 5
189. 235 Benz, Rudiger 2268 5 2253 5
190. 119 Scepanik, Hans-Jirgen 2247 5 2247 5
191. D 115 Lachmann, Jana 2182 5 2162 5
192. D 154 Schierse, Cordelia 2040 5 2040 5
193. D 441 Reichenbach, Kathleen 1959 5 1959 5
194. 418 Poppe, Ernst 1954 5 1954 5
195. 129 Saglam, Yahya 1.807 5 1.807 5
196. 126 Luckau, Erich 1550 5 1550 5
197. D 209 Weische, Rotraut 1484 5 1484 5
198. 150 Roskens, Heinrich 1412 5 1412 5
199. 438 Prosser, Danny 2349 4 2349 4
200. 152  Lucke, Jorg 2299 4 2299 4
201. 337 Daum, Franz-Werner 2082 4 2082 4
202. 137 Schrdder, Horst 1986 4 1986 4
203. 315 Ankert, Petra 1.879 4 1.879 4
204. D 320 Stader, Franziska 1814 4 1.814 4
205. 330 GroRmann, Harald 1691 4 1.691 4
206. 316 Gack, Thomas 1.665 4 1.665 4
207. 233 Fuhrmann, Werner 1.648 4 1.648 4
208. D 105 Schwarzer, Sylvie 1510 4 1510 4
209. 101 Karwat, Ralf 1368 4 1.368 4
210. 403 Raum, Jochen 1238 4 1.238 4
211. 424 Popowycz, Steffen 1220 2 1.220 4
212. 108 Ewers, Georg 2133 3 2133 3
213 310 Seeger, Harry 1997 3 1997 3
214. 146 Neumann, Horst 1.879 3 1.879 3
215. D 433 Rodehiser, Rosita 1813 2 1.813 3
216. 322 Pick, Henning 1.607 3 1.607 3
217. 430 Engel, Kurt 2552 32 18852 3
218. 228 Eyermann, Robert 1533 3 1533 3
219. 155 Heinsohn, Peter 349 3 349 3

---------------------- Ende der Liste -------------------






